Technical Data TD0262032EN
Effective January 2022
Supersedes March 2021
Power Xpert Meter 3000 Series
General description
The Power Xpert® Meter 3000 Series power
quality and energy meters monitor the most
critical aspects of an electrical distribution system.

include panel mounting brackets.
Example: PXM3000MA15 (PXM 3000 meter/display, 5 A, 100–277 Vac or 100–250 Vdc)
Table 1.  Power Xpert Meter 3000 catalog numbering system.
   PXM   3000   M   A   1   5
Meter series
3000	 =	 Rich web interface, data logging.
waveform capture, TOU, PQ logging, eth-
ernet and Modbus RTU.
Meter type
M	=	Meter (with integral display)
T	 =	Transducer only (no display)
Power supply
1	 =	 100–277 Vac or 100–250 Vdc
4	 =	 20–60 Vdc
Current input
5	 =	5A/1A secondary
Table 2.  Power Xpert Meter 1000/3000 I/O module.
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 2 RO, 6DI
with DI power supply 24 Vdc
PXM1K-110
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 2 RO, 6DI
with DI power supply 24 Vdc
PXM1K-120
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (4–20 mA) PXM1K-210
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–20 mA) PXM1K-211
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (1–5 V) PXM1K-212
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–5 V) PXM1K-213
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (4–20 mA) PXM1K-220
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–20 mA) PXM1K-221
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (1–5 V) PXM1K-222
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–5 V) PXM1K-223
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (4–20 mA) PXM1K-310
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–20 mA) PXM1K-311
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (1–5 V) PXM1K-312
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–5 V) PXM1K-313
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (4–20 mA) PXM1K-320
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–20 mA) PXM1K-321
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (1–5 V) PXM1K-322
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–5 V) PXM1K-323
Table 3.  Power Xpert Meter 3000 accessories.
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 3000 panel mount remote display for DIN rail mount
transducer version; include one 6 ft cable
PXM3K-DISP-3
Din rail mounting adapter PXM1K-DINADPT
Terminal plug kit PXM1K-TPK
Display cable (6ft) PXM1K-DISPCBL-6
Display cable (15ft) PXM1K-DISPCBL-15
10
Technical Data TD0262032EN
Effective January 2022
Power Xpert Meter 3000 Series﻿
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Technical information
Input
Current inputs (each channel)
5A/1A nominal input range settings:
Current sensor input
options  5 A 1 A